lever disconnect - 20 Kg load per pair
Drawer Slide - Full Extension Full Extension
Order No. Slide length sl Slide travel tr a c e f Load/pair
kg
max.
Weight
g
P2700.AC0200 200 200 400 71 71 71 20 257
P2700.AC0250 250 250 500 99 96 96 20 315
P2700.AC0300 300 300 600 85 121 121 20 370
P2700.AC0350 350 350 700 135 146 146 20 425
P2700.AC0400 400 400 800 185 171 171 20 480
P2700.AC0450 450 450 900 235 191 191 20 532
P2700 FU
LL
 E
XT